Please print, complete, and mail form to: Greensboro Downtown Parks, 200 N Davie St Box 22, Greensboro, NC 27401

__ Confributor
__Patron
__Advocate
__Supporter
__Sustainer
__Protector
__Conservator

__ Preserver

($35)
($50)
($100)
($250)
($500)
($1,000)
($2,500)
($5,000)

Online payments can also be made at
www.greensborodowntownparks.org

O Enclosed is my check payable to Greensboro
Downtown Parks, Inc. for $

O Please charge $
() Visa () MasterCard

() American Express

Credit Card Number

fo my

Security Code on Back of Card

Expiration Date

Name As It Appears on the Card

Y

Signature

Date

Name(s)

Please print as you wish your name(s) to appear in recognition.

Address

City

State Zip

Telephone (day)

Telephone (evening)

E-mail

O Yes, please keep me updated
via e-mail with park happenings!

O Please DO NOT add me to the
e-newsletter list.

For additional information,
please contact us:

Email
info@greensborodowntownparks.org

Phone
(336) 373-7533

Website
www.greensborodowntownparks.org

Greensboro Downtown Parks, Inc.
is a not-for-profit organization
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