Please print, complete, and mail form to: Greensboro Downtown Parks, 200 N Davie St Box 22, Greensboro, NC 27401

Please enroll me as a Friend of Greensboro Downtown Parks at	Yes, I want to become a Friend of Greensboro Downtown Parks!
the following level: Contributor (\$35) Patron (\$50) Advocate (\$100) Supporter (\$250) Sustainer (\$500) Protector (\$1,000) Conservator (\$2,500) Preserver (\$5,000)	Name(s)
	City Zip
	Telephone (day)
	Telephone (evening)E-mail
	Method of Payment Online payments can also be made at www.greensborodowntownparks.org Enclosed is my check payable to Greensboro Downtown Parks, Inc. for \$
Security Code on Back of Card Expiration Date/	Email info@greensborodowntownparks.org Phone (336) 373-7533 Website www.greensborodowntownparks.org
Signature Date	Center City LEBAUER PARK